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PRICE LIST

Gents

T-Shirt

Shirt

Short
Trousers
Under Shirts
Under Shorts
Handkerchief
Socks
Sarong
Safari Shirt
Jacket

Vest
Sweater
Coat
Bathrobe
Neckties

Hat (Dry Clean only)

Ladies

Blouse
Skirt

Dress
Swimming Suit
Slack
Under Slips
Panties
Brasseries
Scarf

Slop
Sweater
Nightgown
Saput
Sarong

THE

URUD BALL

23.000
27.000
21.000
33.000
15.000
15.000
12.000
11.000
16.000
37.000
52.000
21.000
52.000
56.000
19.000
17.000
44.000

27.000
33.000
43.000
23.000
33.000
15.000
15.000
15.000
21.000
11.000
52.000
62.000
16.000
16.000

All prices are subjected to 21% government
tax and service.
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Laundry and Dry Cleaning

e Laundry Service
Please simply place your clothes in the bag,
indicate number of articles on the list and
they will be laundered.

e Daily Service
Articles pick up before 10.00 am will be
returned at the same day and articles pick
up after 10.00 am will be returned the day
after before 12.00 noon.

e Express Laundry
Express Service delivery is available for
double of the price of the normal price per
item

e DryClean
Dry Cleaning Service is available for double
of the price of the normal price per item.
And will be returned after 48hours.

e Children’s Laundry
Laundry for children’s garment will be
discounted 25% from the normal price.

e Terms & Policy
The company who we have selected for this
service does have compensation policy of 5
times only for the charge if garments are
damage or lost.

e Claims
Any claims must be made within 24 hours
after receipt of items and must be
accompanied with the laundry list.

¢ Request

To have your laundry delivered as you
prefer, please note is needed to be hanged
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