PRICE LIST

-			
	0	n	ts
	_		

T-Shirt	Rp.	23.000
Shirt	Rp.	27.000
Short	Rp.	21.000
Trousers	Rp.	33.000
Under Shirts	Rp.	15.000
Under Shorts	Rр.	15.000
Handkerchief	Rp.	12.000
Socks	Rp.	11.000
Sarong	Rp.	16.000
Safari Shirt	Rp.	37.000
Jacket	Rp.	52.000
Vest	Rp.	21.000
Sweater	Rp.	52.000
Coat	Rp.	56.000
Bathrobe	Rp.	19.000
Neckties	Rp.	17.000
Hat (Dry Clean only)	Rp.	44.000

Ladies

Blouse	Rp.	27.000
Skirt	Rp.	33.000
Dress	Rp.	43.000
Swimming Suit	Rp.	23.000
Slack	Rp.	33.000
Under Slips	Rp.	15.000
Panties	Rp.	15.000
Brasseries	Rp.	15.000
Scarf	Rp.	21.000
Slop	Rp.	11.000
Sweater	Rp.	52.000
Nightgown	Rp.	62.000
Saput	Rp.	16.000
Sarong	Rp.	16.000

All prices are subjected to 21% government tax and service.

Laundry and Dry Cleaning

Laundry Service

Please simply place your clothes in the bag, indicate number of articles on the list and they will be laundered.

Daily Service

Articles pick up before 10.00 am will be returned at the same day and articles pick up after 10.00 am will be returned the day after before 12.00 noon.

Express Laundry

Express Service delivery is available for double of the price of the normal price per item

Dry Clean

Dry Cleaning Service is available for double of the price of the normal price per item.

And will be returned after 48hours.

Children's Laundry

Laundry for children's garment will be discounted 25% from the normal price.

Terms & Policy

The company who we have selected for this service does have compensation policy of 5 times only for the charge if garments are damage or lost.

Claims

Any claims must be made within 24 hours after receipt of items and must be accompanied with the laundry list.

Request

To have your laundry delivered as you prefer, please note is needed to be hanged